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LICENSE
NUMBER

17087

12165

17457

3L17654

17765

17859

17962

18183

18304

18364

18438

1&487

1fl74.fi

lflftR4

1 QQ*7 T

19010

1Q04Q

19083

191,38

'r>

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Doster

Downey

Dorval

Dozier

Dowd

Dove

Dozier

Dopson, Jr.

Dowey

Dority

Dounlan

Dooley Jr.

Dowd

TV.nl «r

Dowd
-

Do veil,. Jr.

Dozier

Dooley

•-

* There are

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Fred Markgreen

r* ™ q r
Clarence Ray

West Cola, SC.
Marc Yves

ra D^ T^ MpflMei
Marvin L.

Batesburg, S.C.
William John
Gaston

Donald Lee
Pelion, S.C.

Robert Boyd

Weat-Ccaumhia*SC
Joe Harold
Islandton, SC

Robert Edwin

Columbia, SC
Edgar Spencer

West Columbia, SC

Martin
Columbia, SC

Albert^ John
Lexington

Dell Martin.

Gaston

_JKyle MichaeJ^___
Gilbert

Char! « s David

Larry Thomas
West Columbia

EarLFiror

West Columbia

Robert Lee
Batesburg

Johnnv Henry
Lexington

two marriage licenses

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brown

McKinney

Hayden

ne

Franklin

Hutto

Garrett

Coker

Sharpe

Gregg
•• •• . - -

Berry

Brown

Craven .. c

3eeby

5ubose

Lloyd

Kirkley

Kelly

Burgess

Jones

:W
with this number

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Elizabeth Jane

Pa r^ft <? r

lina Marie
West Cola, S.C.

Mary Jo

Swansea, S.C.

Beverly Gail

Lexington, S.C.
Mary Elizabeth

Swansea

Robin Lynn
Cayce,S.C.

Judith Ann

__West Columbia , SC
Evelyn Diane Mac!
West Columbia, SC

Cynthia Inez

Columbia, SC
Rhonda Faye

West Columbia, S(

Frances Snyder

Columbia,SC

Cvnthia Andell
Lexington

Donna Clara
Gaston

Anne Lynn

Gilbert

Jenny Lynn

Cayce

Najxcy Jenkins
West Columbia

Barbara Humphrii
West Columbia

Maxine
Lsesville

Mildred Crapps

Lexington

.

and they are filmed

V

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

36

_36_
20

16

19

r
22

19
23

22

18
19

22

20
28

24

23

19
26

| 21

45

31

23
21

18

17

21

19

24

?o
30

31

is 4;
3?

?4
20
40

4:

lide \

w
White

C
Colarec

W

w

w

TJ

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w_

w

. w

w

w

w

B

w

y si<

1. Date Application Filed

Month 1 Day

Oct 29

JSovJ
Dec
Dec

Apr
Apr

.Jim ,
Jun
July

July

Aug
Aug

Oct

Oct

Mar

Mar

Mar
Apr
Apr

May

_Mav
May

Aug
Aug

RiaTYh

Sept
Sept

Sfipfr-.

Nov

Nov

Bee.

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

,

e OTV n

Vear

L976

"\ 1Q7fi

2

6

5

7

JL5.
16
19

2:
23
24

5

7

9

10

30

3
28

1

l f i

22

7

8

If l

20
27

?8

_2I
22

5

8

JL5.
18
28

29

tier

-

11976

1976

1977

1977

_197J
197:

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

L978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

197-8—
1978

1978

1978

-JL9JL8

1978

1978

192J3

1978
1978

1978

1978

JL978
1978
1978

1978

af ilm

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Nov
Nov

Apr

__Apj:
Jun_
Jun
Jul

Aug

Aug
Aug

Oct

Oct

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr
'May

May

Jnl
JulJ
Aug

Aug

_Sept
Oct.

Sejp

Qct_
Nov

Dec

Jan_
Jan

Dec
Jar
Dec
Dec

oil #

Day

16
16

7

7

aa

22

9

24
24

16

19

18

21

8

11

6

11

R
.8 ]

11

16

r\
9

28

6

24

£

2

A
o c

f
30
30

.8.

Year

1976

197^

1977

JL97T

_197J7

1977

197*;
1971

1977
1977

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

^978

1978

LL93-a
1978 ^

1978

1978

_L978

1978

1978

1978

197 £

197 £

LJ-97?

197^

1978

197^
1978
I57H

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Ruth D. Welson,J.

Lexington Cty

— John-: Band— J©hnsort]
Jjexington , S.C.
R "9 v . Jaiine s B * A^
Lexlnghon Count-.y

Rev. Donald W.Cor]

Lexington, SC

Alton Eddie Harman
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Donald P. Dav

Lexinoton.SC

Rev. Marion C. Bra

Lexington County

Rev. Donald P. Davi
Lexington County

Rev. Toni L. White

Richland County

_RfcW Ear"L MeCnTrO"K=! <
Lexington

Rev. L. P. Dowd

* Lexington County

RRV. Robert A, Powe

Richland, SC.
David Staney

Columbia, S. C.
Lawerence Stewart ,*

REMARKS

P. for S. C.

ims

y

N.P. FOR S.C.

.s

sell

3

IV T

:onsent of Mother

LI

inister
u

Lexington, South Carolina

Rev. Franlc J. Griff
Lexington, South CE

Rev. Walker
Leesville, SC.
Jeanette R. Swygert
Lexington, sC.

*

ith, Jr.
rolina

/Assoc.Protoate Juage

— ,

- --•

-

j

J

•

,

' Y
ir.
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